c ......
t' ).,
... .
....
ORIGINAL 955 East 25th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013-3498
Tel: (305) 691-8710

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restaten ,ent
REV =Revision
Charge Type Code: COT:: Transportaion Commodity
Gas Research Institute (GRI) Contributions :
Please specify the amount (s) and the specific project (s) or project area (5), if
any, to which such amounts are applicable. For specific information about GRI
funding and projects please contact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
AI:llil..w11 E[Qi~l:;t (~l E[Qiel:;t 8[~a (s)
If you are authorized to remit GRI at the following rate, (inclusive of "check
the box" contributions) your total invoice amount is:
Year Rate
Incremental
GRI
Total
Invoice
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
0.0088
0.0075
0.0072
0.007
0.0055
555.38
336.59
286.10
252.44
0.00
5856 .81
5638.02
5587,53
5553.87
5301.43
I
I
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date,
I ®
, 28Pa~
-------
~. Florida Gas Transl1!~ssion Company 	 Invoice
~ Ao Eo,"o/EI P"o Eo"gy AffI",t. 	 Stmt OfT: 11/10/2002 12:00:00
Remit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142
Houston, TX 77216-3142C.GF
Billable Party: NUl CORPORATION Please reference the Invoice Identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to :
AnN: GARRISON KELLIE Invoice Date: 	 November 10, 2002 Payee: FLORlnA ~A,S TRANSMISSION
Payee Duns:
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
PO BOX 760
Payee Bank Acct No:
Payee Ban'( ABA No:
Bill Pty Duns: 056711344 Citibank; New York NY
Supporting Document Indicator: IMBl
Svc Req K: 5034 Svc Req : NUl CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 Beg Date: 10/01/2002 Contact Name: Cust Svc (pager)
Svc Code: FT Svc Req 10: 056711344 Prey Inv 10: End Date: 10/31/2002 Contact Phone: (713) 648-1362
Chrg Acct Ad] Rates _ ________ Amount RepJ Repl
Rec Loc DelLoc Type Mthd Base Surc Disc Net auantlty Due Pty 10 Rei Cd
2987 CITY GAS-LAKE FOREST COT 0.03 12 0.0173 0.0485 1,499 72.70
2989 CITY GAS-OPA LOCKA COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 60,302 2,924.65
2999 CITY GAS-NW HIALEAH COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 67,300 3,264.05
3002 CITY GAS-S.E. HIALEAH COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 4,017 194.82
3006 CITY GAS-WEST MIAMI COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 3,389 164.37
3008 CGC - SW COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 2,885 139.92
3010 CITY GAS-SOUTH MIAMI COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 2,247 108.98
2973 CITY GAS-TITUSVILLE COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 1,364 66.15
2970 CITY GAS-COCOA COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 1,804 87.49
2968 EAU GALLIE-CITY GAS COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 4,262 206.71
2971 CITY GAS-MELBOURNE COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 5,396 261.71
3270 BUCKEYE CELLULOSE COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 9,741 472.44
2939 GAINESVILLE-DEERHAVEN COT 0.0312 0.0173 0.0485 5.000 242.50

Accounting Adjustment Method: 	 RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: COT Transportaion Commodity
Mgr. Approval in EMS;
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date.
Total for Contract 5034: I /715,220 r$34~
~ fbI.
Gas Research institute (GRI) Contributions:
Please specify the amount (s) and the specific project (s) or project area (s), if I
any, to which such amounts :' re applicable . For specific information about GRI
funding and projects please contact GRI at (773) 399·8100.
&llil.lml .ErQi.e.ill.~ l project Area (5) 	 I
I
I
If you are authorized to remit GRI at the following rate , (inclusive of "check I
the box" contributions) you r total invoice amount is:
~ Incremental Total
Year Invoice
1998
Rate GRI
0.008~ 2405.85 37048.42
1999 0.0075 147606 36118 .63
2000 35904.06
2001
0.0072 1261.49
0.007 35761 .02
2002
1118.45
34688 .190.0055 45.62
(jj)
{ 7 of 28
Florida Gas Transmission Company Invoice
An Enron/EI Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt OfT: 11/10/200212:00:00
R'Imit to Party: Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142
Houston, TX 77216-3142CG~
Billable Party: NUl CORPORATION Please reference the Invoice identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to :
AnN: GARRISON
PO BOX 760
KELLIE Invoice Date: November 10, 2002 Payee:
Payee Duns:
FLORIDA GAS TRANSM ISSION
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
Bill Pty Duns: 056711344
Supporting Document Indicator: IMBL
Payee Bank Acct No:
Payee B~~ nk ABA No:
Citibank; New York NY
Svc Req K: 5364 Svc Req: Beg Date: 10/01/2002 Contact Name: Mary Lou Phillips
Svc Code: FT Svc Req 10: 056711344 Prey Inv 10: End Date: 10/31/2002 Contact Phone:(713) 853-5657
NUl CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954
Chrg Acct Ad] ________ Rates ____
Rec Loc Dei Loc Type Mthd Base Surc Disc Net
3002 CITY GAS-S.E. HIALEAH COT 0.0142 0.0173 0.0315
3006 CITY GAS-WEST MIAMI COT 0.0142 0.0173 0.0315
3008 CGC - SW COT 0.0142 0.0173 0.0315
3015 FP&L-TURKEY POINT COT 0.0142 0.0173 0.0315
272493 RELIANT-INDIAN RIVER COT 0.0142 0.0173 0.0315
Total for Contr<lct 5364:
I
i
Note: Go to http://www.fgt.enron.com/rates1.htm for rate information.
Accoun ting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: COT Transportaion Commodity
. ,··.•:. 0") 101 inEMS: 7"'" / \ g • \,'dE? 'i;' ~ ~'" "LP

Account ing Adjustment Method: 	 RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: RD1 Reservation/Demand D1
Mgr. Approvalln EMS: ';:?/k~ ~ /(('fIo?
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date.
Gas Research Institute (GRI) Contributions:
Please specify the amount (s) and the speCific project (s) or project area (s), if
any, to which such amounts are applicable. For specific information about GRI
funding and projects please contact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
8rn.Q.un1 I:[Qi~~! (ill E[Qi ~~! t.[~a (~l
If you are authorized to remit GRI at the following rate, (inclusive of "check
the box" contributions) yo~r total invoice amount is:
Year
Incremental
Rate GRI
Total
Invoice
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
0.0085 940 .70
0.0076 841.09
0.0066 7~042
0.003 33201
OP.022 243.4 7
8302464 ,
8292503
82814 .36
82415 .95
8232741
-_..., ~ '
04® P,,- - 3 of 12
. Florida Gas Transmission Company Invoice
. An EnronlEI Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt C, T: 10/31/2002 12:00:00
,
Remit to Party : Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 203142 ~ -" c.Gr: Houston , TX 77216-3142
Billable Party: NUl CORPORATION Please reference the invoice Identifier and .ccount number on your remittance and wire to:
AnN: GARRISON KELLIE Invoice Date: Payee: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
Payee Duns:
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
PO BOX 760
Payee Bank Acct No:
Payee Bank ABA No:
Bill Pty Duns: 056711344 Citibank; New York NY
Supporting Document Indicator: IMBL
Svc Req K: 5034 Svc Req: NUl CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 Beg Date : 10/01/2002 Contact Name: Cust Svc (pager)
Svc Code: FT Svc Req ID: 056711344 Prey Inv ID: End Date: 10/31/2002 Contact Phone:(713) 648-1362
Chrg Acct Ad) __________ Rates ______ Amount Repl Repl
/ .<:
. 7 17
Rec Loc DelLoc Type Mthd Base Sure Disc Net Due Pty ID Rei Cd
R01 0.3687 0.0022 0.3709
Tl:J:2._
Total for Contract 5034:
I
Note : Go to http://W.MV.fgt.enron.com/rates1.htm for rate information.
Accounting Adj ustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code : R01 ReservationlDemand 01
Mgr. Approval In EMS: ~~ U/ 4' '"'_.....